Sr.

No.

7a

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields

Account
Number,
Customer Name

Account Type

Address

Address
Findings

Name Board
Sighted

Auto Generated
Investigating
officials
comment

Residence Type
Ownership Type

Residence
Stability

aAhOS00000D2pyHOAR, Baijnath Yadav

Residential

S/O: Prasad Yadav, Ward no- 16 Landmark- Near
Devi Ashthan VILL- Bagpur P.S- Maigara P.O-
Maigara DIST- Gaya, Bihar, India, 824206 , GAYA,
BIHAR(PATNA), 824206

Entity not contacted

No Name Board seen

RESIDENTIAL VERIFICATION WAS CONDUCTED
FOR APL BAIJNATH YADAV AT THE ADDRESS:
S/O PRASAD YADAV, WARD NO-16, LANDMARK —
NEAR DEVI ASHTHAN, VILLAGE - BAGPUR, P.S —
MAIGARA, P.O — MAIGARA, DISTRICT — GAYA,
STATE — BIHAR, PINCODE — 824206, INDIA. THE
ADDRESS WAS LOCATED, BUT THE ENTITY WAS
NOT CONTACTED AND WAS NOT AVAILABLE AT
THE LOCATION. A CALL WAS CONNECTED AND
PICKED BY THE APPLICANT, BUT HE EXPRESSED
DISINTEREST IN THE VERIFICATION PROCESS. A
THIRD-PARTY CONTACT (TPC) NAMED UDAY
WAS PRESENT BUT REFUSED TO SHARE ANY
DETAILS REGARDING THE APPLICANT. BASED
ON THE ABOVE FINDINGS AND LACK OF
COOPERATION, THE RESIDENTIAL VERIFICATION
STANDS FAILED. LOCATION COORDINATES:
LATITUDE 24.4333237, LONGITUDE 84.4912447.

N/A
N/A

N/A
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Neighbourhood

Area Residential

Locality N/A

Third Party

Confirmation Uday

Name of Person

Contacted N/A

Untraceable N/A

Reason

Person

Designation

Other relevant

details which

you would like to

share

Gist Discussion customer not interested

GPS Location CFMV+R7W, SH 69, Bikua Kala, Bihar 824206, India

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 13-05-2025 13:13:12
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey

Signature of Checker for FV Report
* Verification Status Failure

* Overall opinion on the account activity.
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